
REPUBLIC OF MOLDOVA 

MOLDOVA RURAL CONNECTIVITY PROJECT - P180153 

 NATIONAL ROAD ADMINISTRATION

AMENDMENT No.4 
to the Request for Bids 

Rehabilitation Works on Corridor 8: 

 Lot 1: Contract MRCP/W1/01:  
Road G88: Cornești–Boghenii Noi–Năpădeni – M5, km 0+000–km 

16+200 

Lot 2: Contract MRCP/W1/02:  
Road G88: Cornești – Boghenii Noi – Năpădeni – M5, km 16+200 –km 
25+090 (Section 1) and Road G86: G88 – Dereneu – G85, km 0+000 – 

km 8+395 (Section 2) 

Issued on January 06, 2026 



General: 
 
The following amendment articles are applicable to the Request for Bids Document No. 
MRCP/W1/01-02:  
 
Lot 1: Contract MRCP/W1/01: Road G88: Cornești–Boghenii Noi–Năpădeni – M5, km 0+000–
km 16+200. 
 
Lot 2: Contract MRCP/W1/02: Road G88: Cornești – Boghenii Noi – Năpădeni – M5, km 16+200 
–km 25+090 (Section 1) and Road G86: G88 – Dereneu – G85, km 0+000 – km 8+395 (Section 2) 
 
Article 1 
 
In Section II: Bid Data Sheet (BDS). ITB 22.1, the following text shall be deleted: 

“Date: January 12th, 2026”,  

and replaced with the following text: 

“Date: January 30th, 2026”. 

Article 2 
 
In Section II: Bid Data Sheet (BDS). ITB 25.1, the following text shall be deleted: 

“Date: January 12th, 2026”,  

and replaced with the following text: 

“Date: January 30th, 2026”. 

Article 3 
 
In Section II: Bid Data Sheet (BDS). ITB 18.1, the following text shall be deleted: 

“The Bid shall be valid until: June 11h, 2026” 

and replaced with the following text: 

“The Bid shall be valid until: June 29th, 2026” 

 
Article 4 

In Section IV: Bidding Forms, Schedule D - Mobilization Schedule, the following text shall be 
deleted: 

“June 11th, 2026”, 

and replaced with the following text: 

“June 29th, 2026”. 


